Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R006098

24R006099

24R006100

24R006101

24R006102

24R006103

24R006104

24R006105

24R006106

24R006107

09:13:36
09/17/24

10:53:07
09/17/24
12:10:00
09/17/24

12:15:55
09/17/24

15:52:40
09/17/24
16:19:39
09/17/24
18:34:32
09/17/24
21:09:54
09/17/24
21:25:02
09/17/24
22:33:49
09/17/24

Nature
Alarm-Testing
911 Hangup

Alarm-Testing

911 Hangup

Transport
Transport
Return Tx
Reckless Driver
Accident Unkn

Harassment

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN DST7
INDIANA CAREER CENTER,

VERSAILLES, IN

1589 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY DST7
JR SR HIGH SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN

901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN DST7
INDIANA CAREER CENTER,

VERSAILLES, IN

1568 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY DST7
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, VERSAILLES,

IN

Henryville Correctional Facility, ,

102 GASLIGHT DR # 55, VERSAILLES, DST7
IN
3113 E 900 S, CROSS PLAINS, IN 69

875 N/ SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN 69
7412 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, OSGOOD, 69

IN
273 N MARION ST, Holton, IN 69

Dsp

Total reported: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 09/17/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

09/18/24



