

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

-	Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	24R006098	09:13:36 09/17/24	Alarm-Testing	901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA CAREER CENTER, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	-
	24R006099	10:53:07 09/17/24	911 Hangup		DST7	
	24R006100	12:10:00 09/17/24	Alarm-Testing	901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA CAREER CENTER, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R006101	12:15:55 09/17/24	911 Hangup	1568 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R006102	15:52:40 09/17/24	Transport	Henryville Correctional Facility, ,		
	24R006103	16:19:39 09/17/24	Transport	102 GASLIGHT DR # 55, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R006104	18:34:32 09/17/24	Return Tx	3113 E 900 S, CROSS PLAINS, IN	69	
	24R006105	21:09:54 09/17/24	Reckless Driver	875 N / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R006106	21:25:02 09/17/24	Accident Unkn	7412 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	24R006107		Harassment	273 N MARION ST, Holton, IN	69	
	Total Inciden	ts for This Agency	: 10			

Total reported: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 09/17/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes